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No. Title
1.  Ms,
2 Mr.
3. Ms.
4. Mr.
5t Ms.
6. Mr.
Tigs Mr.
8. Mr.
9. Mr.
10.  Mr.
11. M.
12, Mr.
13. M.
14.  Mr.
15. M.

Name Program
Nutthawadee Sungvonwattana ADME
Purapat Rattanatraipop ADME
Phatrada Chavasirikultol ADME
Ponlapat Phataraphruk AERO
Patarapornkan Anantarangsi ICE
Jenwit Ratanapusdeekul ICE
Natthorn Suwannapasri ICE
Manapat Weeramongkolkul ICE
Sippakom  Ornwichian ICE
Sahutchai Chanthateyanonth ICE
Sopon Kongnithigam ICE
Kritasak Udompongsanont ICE
Suparuek Saetoen (%2
Nantanit Vittayaporn ICE
Wirit Khongcharoen ICE
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2/
s

A uUN 3

Category
ISE50
ISE50
ISE50
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE50
ISE50
ISE50

ISE50



16.
17.
18.
19.
20,
21.
22.
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
B0
Al
B2
33.
34,
%5,
36.
B
36.
i
40.
41.

Name
Dhanabordee Mekintharangeur
Siriwudhi - Sawaidee
Siraphcp Thaisangsa-nga
Tananyapat Wareechuensuk
Wasu Sonthichai
Panoj Kamolrattanawech
Kunanya Vuthilertdacha
Hathaiphat Choengsa-art
Siddhikorn Jitladapitak
Teeratat Bunsantrakul
Lainamthcong Thengyai na Ayudhya
Haric Nuntasukkasem
Prapaluck Pugkhem
Yaohan He
Krit Uthaisang
Pirat Pothavorn
Pannavich Setawanna
Thanachot Sappakit
Chitipat Trachu
Naphat Pattayanun
Nakrit Panjasanka
Jomphat Itsarawisut
Kavisara Jantarakolica
Cranich Jamkachornkiat
Sattra Piyapunsutti

Pilipda Areekarnlert
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Program
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
NANC
NANC
NANC
NANC
NANC
NANC
NANO
NANC
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBCTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBCTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al
ROBOTICS Al

Category
ISE5S0
ISES0
ISE5S0
ISES0
ISE5S0
ISE5Q
ISE5S0
ISE5Q
ISE5S0
ISES0
ISE5S0
ISE5S0
ISES0
ISE5S0
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISE100
ISES0
ISE5S0
ISES0
ISE5S0
ISE5Q
ISE5S0
ISE5Q
ISE5S0
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